
Rental Rates for All Saints’ Church, Princeton, NJ (2019) 
(All rental fees listed below are subject to change due to time of year, hours of events, or at the 

discretion of All Saints’ Church.) 

 

Sanctuary 
_______ $250 (for up to 4 hours)  

_______ $300 (for 4-8 hours) 

_______ $50 (for use of organ) 

 

South Room 
_______ $150 (for up to 6 hours) 

_______ $200 (for 6-12 hours)  

_______ $50 (for use of kitchen) 

 

North Room 
_______ $100 (for up to 6 hours) 

_______ $150 (for 6-12 hours)  

_______ $50 (for use of kitchen) 

 

Library  

_______ $100 (for up to 6 hours) 

_______ $150 (for 6-12 hours)  

 

Basement 
_______ $200 (for up to 6 hours)  

_______ $250 (for 6-12 hours)  

 

Wedding 

_______ $500 (use of Sanctuary)  

_______ $100 (use of South Room)  

 

Funeral 

_______ $500 (use of Sanctuary)  

_______ $100 (use of South Room)  

 

 

 

TOTAL EVENT FEE: ____________ DATE DUE: ____________  

Client Initials: __________ Date: __________ 

 

 

*Fees include only the rental of the space. If your event requires the use of clergymen, an organist, 

professional singer(s), the sexton, etc., additional service fees must be paid directly to the person(s) 

offering the service. Fee amounts are up to the discretion of the Rector, Parish Administrator, and 

Director of Music. 

 

**Parishioners: Please contact the Parish Administrator. 


